your TIME is important





Loan Scheduler

D2K iConnect - Online Loan Scheduling Tool This efficient tool gives you scheduling visibility and customers the convenience of setting up their own online loan closing appointment with your branch offices. Easy. Convenient. Powerful.

How Does Scheduler Work?

- Loan Scheduler works with your iConnect Online Application & Apps on Demand tools.
- Your branches schedule their traditional customers for loan closings using the easy-to-use Loan Scheduler calendar.
- After completing their online application, customers will have full access to your loan closing calendar and the ability to schedule their appointment during available times.
- Customers choose a time and have the ability to upload required documents (DL, Paystub, etc.).
- The customer and your branches receive email notifications; customers can reschedule their appointment and receive an email reminder right before their scheduled loan closing.





Make Your Loan Closing Calendar Available for Customers

Convenience is the name of the game in the 21st Century. Now your customers have the luxury to choose a time that works for them & you for completing loan papers. Tracking availability and schedules now becomes simple with the click of a button on iConnect Loan Scheduler.

Best of all, by scheduling the loan immediately, your customers will not feel the need to continue their search for a company to fulfill their loan request. This will translate into more closed loans for you!

So many great functions in one easy to use tool!

iConnect is D2K's proprietary intranet platform with applications designed to help you successfully manage your marketing program and streamline communication to your company's team members. Easy-to-use portals allow management of documents, calendars and important company information from a single login. Security is a core value for D2K Corp and iConnect has that covered for you – with user level access, encrypted data storage, 24-7 security monitoring, and secure data transfers – **just the peace of mind you need.**

D2K CORP | D2KCORP.COM

